MORVets 2024 Membership

The Minnesota Organization of Republican Veterans



www.morvets.net
Facebook.com/MORVets



Mailing Address for Memberships:

MORVets 16904 77th St. SE Becker, MN 55308-8702



Hello Fellow Republicans!

The Minnesota Organization of Republican Veterans is seeking to grow our operations in support of the MNGOP and the Minnesota Task Force 2024 - 2026. We want to increase efforts in each of the congressional districts within the state.

- We support veterans and their families through legislative activities.
- We encourage veterans and our advocates to stand for elected office to invigorate the governmental process.
- We sponsor the activities of Minnesota Task Force 2024 2026.

In 2024-2026 we are working toward improving MNGOP reach across all of Minnesota. We support the **Minnesota Task Force 2024 - 2026** and want you to help us with it. We have a community website to visit. At MORVets.net any one can be involved in the **Minnesota Task Force** statewide for some fun yet important activities with many interests.

JOIN US for membership as a veteran too! **Your membership is only \$20 for MORVets.** Begin the process of an active member with voting and delegate rights in each congressional district with ten members. You can also go to www.MORVets.net to pay on-line too.

Please include your personal check today, printed form and completed information below made out to MORVets! Send both to our Becker, MN address listed to the left.

Your Name:	
E-Mail:	
Phone:	
Address:	
City, State, ZIP:	
Current Employer:	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

urrent ⊑mpioyer. <u> </u>							
Tell MORVets about Yourself!							
Veteran	Spouse of Vet.	Parent of Vet.	Child of Vet.	Supporter	Disabled		
Army	☐ Navy	 Marines	Air Force	Coast Guard			